Award Totals

Biomedical Informatics

Grand Total

School of Biomedical Informatics- Top 10

(sorted by FY19)

Xu,Hua

Langabeer Il,James R

Zhao,Zhongming

Jiang,Xiaoqgian

Zhou,Xiaobo

Zheng,Wenjin Jim

Tao,Cui

Zhi,Degui

Myneni,Sabhiti

Roberts,Kirk Edward

Updated November 8, 2019

FY 17

# Awards

FY 17

$2,621,898

$129,008

$218,186

$0

$567,507

$1,366,253

$2,243,880

$246,993

$213,019

$248,999

53

53

School of Biomedical Informatics
Award Summary Comparison
FY17-19 Cumulative through August 2019

FY 18

$1,519,809

$1,235,000

$703,365

$1,416,457

$2,306,699

$1,548,725

$1,385,703

$600,000

$167,779

$248,999

Totals
$8,950,548

$8,950,548

FY 19 Through Period
12

$2,089,312

$2,051,273

$1,908,635

$1,579,500

$1,123,809

$977,135

$716,444

$569,999

$418,551

$310,424

FY 18

# Awards Totals
59 $12,349,352
59 $12,349,352

Project Type

CTA

Fee for Service

Instruction

Other

Professional Service Agreement
Research

Sponsored Research Agreement

Grand Total

Fund Type

Federal
FND/NFP
Industry
Local
Other
State
State, TX

Grand Total

Sponsored Projects Administration

FY 19 Through Period 12

# Awards
58
58
FY 17 FY 18
$0 $0
$0 $0
$0 $0
$551,534 $730,851
$0 $0
$8,399,014 $11,618,501
$0 $0
$8,950,548 $12,349,352
FY 17 FY 18
$6,454,976 $9,289,074
$384,046 $270,153
$14,000 $0
$65,000 $100,000
$0 $0
$2,032,526 $2,690,125
$0 $0
$8,950,548 $12,349,352

Totals

$12,175,709

$12,175,709

FY 19 Through Perio..
$0

($128,423)
$35,332

$354,806

$98,355
$11,706,269
$109,371
$12,175,709

FY 19 Through
Period 12

$8,888,573
$344,855
$109,371
$0
$60,756
$0
$2,772,154

$12,175,709
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Proposal Totals

Biomedical Informatics
Office Of The Dean-SBMI
Grand Total

FY 17

No. Submitted

Proposals Submitted by PI
Top 10 faculty for FY19 Proposed Dollars (sorted by FY19 $)

Zhou,Xiaobo

Tao,Cui

Xu,Hua

Jiang,Xiaoqgian
Roberts,Kirk Edward
Myneni,Sahiti
Cui,Licong

Kim,Yejin

Fenton,Susan Hrachovy

Gong,Yang

Proposal Type

New
Renewal
Resub.
Supplement
Transfer

Grand Total

Updated November 8, 2019

78
0
78

FY 17

Request Total

FY 17

$66,343,399
$2,308,240
$12,674,118
$317,973
$7,404,889

$89,048,619

$20,177,880
$5,192,631
$12,788,292
$0
$2,375,910
$3,525,705
$0

$0

$0
$3,999,904

School of Biomedical Informatics
Proposal Summary Comparison

FY17-19 Cumulative through August 2019

Request Total
$89,048,619
$0
$89,048,619

No. Submitted

10

N O © o N BN

FY 18

$94,891,811
$1,138,674
$10,295,741
$0
$1,710,975

$108,037,201

FY 19 Through Period 12

$154,094,444
$0
$18,288,152
$293,675
$353,441

$173,029,712

FY 18
No. Submitted
86
0
86

FY 18
Request Total

$50,605,736
$9,382,000
$6,374,029
$2,863,581
$5,365,991
$5,957,533
$0

$0
$2,706,691
$118,924

Project Type

Instruction

Other

Research

Grand Total

Request Total
$108,037,201

$0
$108,037,201

No. Submitted

16
4
10

N ©O o o @~ N

FY 17

$5,835,311

$1,570,218

$81,643,090

$89,048,619

Sponsored Projects Administration

FY 19 Through Period 12
No. Submitted
103
1
104

FY 19 Through Period 12
Request Total

$52,701,590
$38,803,994
$13,192,578
$11,992,686
$10,614,421
$7,418,032
$6,947,939
$6,646,371
$4,246,483
$3,999,996

Request Total
$172,934,976

$94,736
$173,029,712

No. Submitted

21

N
>

N N W o A N O O

FY 18 FY 19 Through Period 12

$0

$17,974

$108,019,227

$108,037,201

$0

$17,950

$173,011,762

$173,029,712
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