School of Biomedical Informatics Award Summary Comparison FY17-19 Cumulative through August 2019

Sponsored Projects Administration

Award Totals

	FY 17		FY 18		FY 19 Through Period 12	
	# Awards	Totals	# Awards	Totals	# Awards To	otals
Biomedical Informatics	53	\$8,950,548	59	\$12,349,352	58 \$12,175,	,709
Grand Total	53	\$8,950,548	59	\$12,349,352	58 \$12,175,	,709

School of Biomedical Informatics- Top 10 (sorted by FY19)

FY 17	FY 18	FY 19 Through Period 12
\$2,621,898	\$1,519,809	\$2,089,312
\$129,008	\$1,235,000	\$2,051,273
\$218,186	\$703,365	\$1,908,635
\$0	\$1,416,457	\$1,579,500
\$567,507	\$2,306,699	\$1,123,809
\$1,366,253	\$1,548,725	\$977,135
\$2,243,880	\$1,385,703	\$716,444
\$246,993	\$600,000	\$569,999
\$213,019	\$167,779	\$418,551
\$248,999	\$248,999	\$310,424
	\$2,621,898 \$129,008 \$218,186 \$0 \$567,507 \$1,366,253 \$2,243,880 \$246,993 \$213,019	\$2,621,898 \$1,519,809 \$129,008 \$1,235,000 \$218,186 \$703,365 \$0 \$1,416,457 \$567,507 \$2,306,699 \$1,366,253 \$1,548,725 \$2,243,880 \$1,385,703 \$246,993 \$600,000 \$213,019 \$167,779

Project Type

	FY 17	FY 18	FY 19 Through Perio
СТА	\$0	\$0	\$0
Fee for Service	\$0	\$0	(\$128,423)
Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$35,332
Other	\$551,534	\$730,851	\$354,806
Professional Service Agreement	\$0	\$0	\$98,355
Research	\$8,399,014	\$11,618,501	\$11,706,269
Sponsored Research Agreement	\$0	\$0	\$109,371
Grand Total	\$8,950,548	\$12,349,352	\$12,175,709
Fund Type			
	FY 17	FY 18	FY 19 Through Period 12

	FY 17	FY 18	FY 19 Through Period 12
Federal	\$6,454,976	\$9,289,074	\$8,888,573
FND/NFP	\$384,046	\$270,153	\$344,855
Industry	\$14,000	\$0	\$109,371
Local	\$65,000	\$100,000	\$0
Other	\$0	\$0	\$60,756
State	\$2,032,526	\$2,690,125	\$0
State, TX	\$0	\$0	\$2,772,154
Grand Total	\$8,950,548	\$12,349,352	\$12,175,709

Updated November 8, 2019

School of Biomedical Informatics Proposal Summary Comparison FY17-19 Cumulative through August 2019

Proposal Totals

	FY 17		FY 18		FY 19 Through Period 12	
	No. Submitted	Request Total	No. Submitted	Request Total	No. Submitted	Request Total
Biomedical Informatics	78	\$89,048,619	86	\$108,037,201	103	\$172,934,976
Office Of The Dean-SBMI	0	\$0	0	\$0	1	\$94,736
Grand Total	78	\$89,048,619	86	\$108,037,201	104	\$173,029,712

Proposals Submitted by PI Top 10 faculty for FY19 Proposed Dollars (sorted by FY19 \$)

	FY 17		FY 18		FY 19 Through Period 12	
	Request Total	No. Submitted	Request Total	No. Submitted	Request Total	No. Submitted
Zhou,Xiaobo	\$20,177,880	10	\$50,605,736	16	\$52,701,590	21
Tao,Cui	\$5,192,631	7	\$9,382,000	4	\$38,803,994	14
Xu,Hua	\$12,788,292	16	\$6,374,029	10	\$13,192,578	6
Jiang,Xiaoqian	\$0	0	\$2,863,581	7	\$11,992,686	9
Roberts,Kirk Edward	\$2,375,910	4	\$5,365,991	4	\$10,614,421	7
Myneni,Sahiti	\$3,525,705	2	\$5,957,533	5	\$7,418,032	4
Cui,Licong	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$6,947,939	6
Kim,Yejin	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$6,646,371	3
Fenton,Susan Hrachovy	\$0	0	\$2,706,691	2	\$4,246,483	2
Gong,Yang	\$3,999,904	2	\$118,924	1	\$3,999,996	2

Proposal Type

	FY 17	FY 18	FY 19 Through Period 12
New	\$66,343,399	\$94,891,811	\$154,094,444
Renewal	\$2,308,240	\$1,138,674	\$0
Resub.	\$12,674,118	\$10,295,741	\$18,288,152
Supplement	\$317,973	\$0	\$293,675
Transfer	\$7,404,889	\$1,710,975	\$353,441
Grand Total	\$89,048,619	\$108,037,201	\$173,029,712

Project Type

	FY 17	FY 18	FY 19 Through Period 12
Instruction	\$5,835,311	\$0	\$0
Other	\$1,570,218	\$17,974	\$17,950
Research	\$81,643,090	\$108,019,227	\$173,011,762
Grand Total	\$89,048,619	\$108,037,201	\$173,029,712